

SC 692/2019
STATE Vs. RAHUL @ MONI
FIR No. 264 /2018
P.S. Crime Branch-North Delhi

16.09.2023

Parchayadasht

Present:- Mr. Harvinder Nar, Ld. Additional PP for the State.

As per report of the Ahlamd, file is not traceable.
Ahlmad is directed to trace out file.

Put up for purpose fixed on **10.11.2023** alongwith
connected file of the accused.

(Shefali Sharma)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
16.09.2023